	MATRICOLA
	VOTO
	ULTERIORI INFORMAZIONI

	16007
	28
	

	15369
	27
	

	16080
	28
	

	15635
	da 26 a 30
	fare integrazione

	15918
	da 24 a 25
	possibile integrazione

	15988
	da 25 a 26
	possibile integrazione

	15358
	da 28 a 30
	possibile integrazione

	16081
	25
	

	15854
	25
	

	15363
	30
	

	15225
	27
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